Raymond R. Shepherd Mercantile Bank of Lawrence 900073394 June M. Shepherd formerly known as The First 100073394 429 Whitfield National Bank of Lawrence P.O. Box 428 Lacompton, KS 66050 Nortgagor #2542 3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing Tie No. 003003 Filed WithDouglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 X 4.4. CONTINUATION The original Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, its still effective. 4.8. Termination 4.6. RELEASE From the collateral described in the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secure Party of record no longer clams a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secure Party of record ne assigned the Secure Party's rights in the property described below urge the Fination Statement bearing the Bin Number is annended as set forth below. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. OCT O 1 1993 Debtors Signature required only when tiling an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence X	This Statement is presented to a filing officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.		
June M. Shepherd formerly known as The First 429 Whitfield formerly known as The First Lacompton, KS 66050 P.O. Box 428 Jame M. Shepherd Mortgagor A. Continuation Hearing File No. 003003 Filed With Douglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 X 4.4. Continuation A. Continuation The secured Party of record hear assigned under the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.0. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party of record hear assigned the Secured Party is in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secured Varty of record hear assigned the Secured Party is rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the file Number shown above, the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party is rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the Above File Number is anended as set forth below. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate. If necessary V Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. Az Date X Recantile Bank of Lawrence X Recantile Bank of Lawrence X Recantile Bank of Lawrence Y Rombough, CLA <tr< th=""><th>1 DESTOR NAMES & ADDRESSES (Last Name First)</th><th>2. SECURED PARTIES & ADDRESSES</th><th>FOR FILING OFFICER (Date, Time, Number, & Office)</th></tr<>	1 DESTOR NAMES & ADDRESSES (Last Name First)	2. SECURED PARTIES & ADDRESSES	FOR FILING OFFICER (Date, Time, Number, & Office)
429 Whitfield Lecompton, KS 66050 National Bank of Lawrence P.O. Box 428 Lawrence, KS 66044 3 This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed WithDouglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 3 This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed WithDouglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 4.4. CONTINUATION The original Financing Statement, bearing the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.8. TERMINATION The Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Securef Party of record has assigned the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secure Party Secure Party Signature required only when himg an Amendment. OCT 0 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary OCT 0 1 10003 V Recombough, CL	Raymond R. Shepherd	Mercantile Bank of Lawrence	9007392
Lecompton, KS 66050 P.O. Box 428 Average Mortgage #2542 3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed With Douglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 X 4.A. CONTINUATION The original Financing Statement, bearing the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.B. TERMINATION The secured Party of record no longer clams a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.0. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party of record no longer clams a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the SecureD above file financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the SecureD above file financing Statement bearing the file Number shown above, the SecureD above file financing Statement bearing the assigned and dores are shown below. 4.0. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party of record has assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 4.1. ASSIGNATURES SECURED PARTY SIGNATURES 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. OCT O 1 1993 Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence x	June M. Shepherd	formerly known as The First	
Lawrence, KS 66044 Mortgage #2542 3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed With Douglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 X 4.A. CONTINUATION The original Financing Statement, bearing the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.B. ETEMINATION The secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party's rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record neages the scheme thead and ess are shown below. 4.C. RELEASE From the collateral described in the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record neages the scheme thead and ess are shown below. 4.D. ASSIGNMENT The Financing Statement bearing the Secured Party's rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the above File Number is amended as set forth below. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. OCT O 1 1993 Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence x	429 Whitfield	National Bank of Lawrence	
Mortgagor Mortgage #2542 3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed With Douglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 X 4.A. CONTINUATION The original Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.B. TERMINATION The secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under life Humber shown above, the Secured Party of record has assigned the Financing Statement bearing the File Mumber shown above, the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party's rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the File Mumber shown above, the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party's rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party's rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the Secure Party of record has assigned the Secured Party's rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the Secure Party of record has assigned the Secure Party's rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the Secure Party Signature required only when filing an Amendment. 5. This area for description of collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. OCT O 1 1993 Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence x Y Promobugh, CLA X Every Party Statement bearing the Soury Statement bearing the Secure Party Signature	Lecompton, KS 66050	P.O. Box 428	
3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed With Douglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88 X 4.A. CONTINUATION The original Financing Statement, bearing the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.B. TERMINATION The Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the Secured Party of record na sasigned the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party is rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the above File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party is rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the above File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party is rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the above File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record file assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 6. DEBTOR SIGNATURES Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. 7. DATE 7. D		Lawrence, KS 66044	
X 4.A. CONTINUATION The original Financing Statement, bearing the File Number shown above, is still effective. 4.B. TERMINATION The Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party is report property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the above File Number is amended as set forth below. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary OCT O 1 1993 DEBTOR SIGNATURES Secured Party of Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE X Mercantile Bank of Lawrence Secured Party of CONTINUATION, TERMINATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMAT, G AMENDMENT K For M. UCC 2 - STATEMENT OF CONTINUATION, TERMINATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMAT, G AMENDMENT KAN Professional Bank Forms Co. Oxford, KS 67119; (316) 455:2205 Form 516 - Rev. 5/90 Form approved by Secret			
4.8. TERMINATION The Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record, releases the Solutional described 4.0. RELEASE From the collateral described in the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secured Party of record, releases the Solutional described 4.0. ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party is rights in the property described below under the Financing Statement bearing the above File 4.1. ASSIGNMENT The Financing Statement bearing the above File Number is amended as set forth below. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. OCT O 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. OCT O 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. OCT O 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral, release. Date Mercantile Bank of Lawrence X Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence X X <t< td=""><td colspan="3">3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed With:Douglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88</td></t<>	3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 003003 Filed With:Douglas County Date Filed: 11/28/88		
4.C. RELEASE 4.C. RELEASE 4.C. RELEASE 4.D. ASSIGNMENT 4.E. AMENDMENT 4.E. AMENDMEN			
4.E. AMENDMENT The Financing Statement bearing the above File Number is amended as set forth below. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 0CT 0 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 0CT 0 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 0CT 0 1 1993 5. Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE SECURED PARTY SIGNATURES Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence x			
4.E. AMENDMENT The Financing Statement bearing the above File Number is amended as set forth below. 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 0CT 0 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 0CT 0 1 1993 5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. 0CT 0 1 1993 5. Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE SECURED PARTY SIGNATURES Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence x	4.C. RELEASE From the collateral described in the Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Secured Raty of record releases the collateral described below.		
5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assigned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary. DEBTOR SIGNATURES Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. X X TER C: OT O 1 1993 Sub NousiHot Sub NousiHot	to the Assignee whose name and address are shown below.		
DEBTOR SIGNATURES SECURED PARTY SIGNATURES Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE X Mercantile Bank of Lawrence X BY: Promobough, CLA FORM UCC 2 - STATEMENT OF CONTINUATION, TERMINATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMT, & AMENDMENT KAN Professional Bank Forms Co.; Oxford, KS 67119; (316) 455-2205			
Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE X Mercantile Bank of Lawrence X Prombough BV Prombough FORM UCC 2 - STATEMENT OF CONTINUATION, TERMINATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNM'T, G AMENDMENT KAN Professional Bank Forms Co.; Oxford, KS 67119; (316) 455-2205 Form 516 - Rev. 5/90	Sup Nousimul 33		
x x x FOP.M UCC 2 - STATEMENT OF CONTINUATION, TERMINATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNM'T, & AMENDMENT KAN Professional Bank Forms Co.: Oxford, KS 67119: (316) 455-2205 Form 516 - Rev. 5/90		SE	CURED PARTY SIGNATURES
FORM UCC 2 - STATEMENT OF CONTINUATION, TERMINATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNM'T, & AMENDMENT KAN Professional Bank Forms Co.: Oxford, KS 67119; (316) 455-2205 Form 516 - Rev. 5/90	Debtors Signature required only when filing an Amendment. DATE	Mercantile B	ank of Lawrence
FORM UCC 2 - STATEMENT OF CONTINUATION, TERMINATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNM'T, & AMENDMENT KAN Professional Bank Forms Co.; Oxford, KS 67119; (316) 455-2205 Form 516 - Rev. 5/90	X	y. J. Ros	nbough
Professional Bank Forms Co.; Oxford, KS 67119; (316) 455-2205 Form 516 - Rev. 5/90			
Form approved by Secreta			
FILING OFFICER COPY ALPHABETICAL	Professional Bank Forms Co.; Oxford, KS 67119; (316) 455-2205 F	Form 516 - Rev. 5/90	Rid H Form approved by Segret Clerk
	FILING OFFICER COPY ALPHABETICAL		With the Point approved by Secretary of Stat